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Vendor #  Name                             
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AMAZON01  AMAZON.CAPITAL SERVICES                                                                                                                                           
 23-00353 04/17/23 2023 W/S BLANKET MISC SUPPLIES           B
  14 12/5 MISC SUPPLIES                     34.99  3-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    R       10/18/23 12/07/23          19KQ-MKVN-H4TJ  N
 
 23-00463 05/18/23 2023 DPW MISC PARTS BLANKET              B
  22 12/1 MISC PARTS SUPPLIES DPW           30.55  3-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              R       10/18/23 12/07/23          1NL9-4C7C-7G3C  N
  23 12/1 VEHICLE PARTS                     32.45  3-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   R       05/18/23 12/07/23          1JRM-RGM9-3YH9  N
     Tracking Id: 000000166  VEH #16 2019 PETERBILT 365 GARBAGE TRUCK           
  24 12/1 VEHICLE PARTS                    196.36  3-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   R       05/18/23 12/07/23          1FGP-HPGV-16DJ  N
     Tracking Id: 000000177  VEH #4 2023 GMC SIERRA 2500HD PICKUP VIN: 48013    
                                           259.36 
 
 23-00945 11/13/23 J STREET COMMUNITY CENTER                 
   1 J STREET COMMUNITY CENTER           1,129.21  3-01-20-100-100-216       B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES             R       11/13/23 12/06/23          1RQQ-HHMC-936P  N
   2 Shipping & Handling                   119.99  3-01-20-100-100-216       B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES             R       12/04/23 12/08/23          1RQQ-HHMC-936P  N
                                         1,249.20 
 
 23-00951 11/17/23 COMMUNTIY CENTER FURNISHINGS              
   1 COMMUNTIY CENTER FURNISHINGS          229.41  3-01-20-100-100-264       B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.           R       11/17/23 12/06/23                          N
 
 23-00993 11/27/23 CODE ENFORCEMENT EQUIP.                   
   1 CODE ENFORCEMENT EQUIP.             1,709.36  3-01-22-195-195-219       B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEA R       11/27/23 12/05/23                          N
 
 23-00994 11/27/23 Office Supplies                           
   1 Office Supplies                        27.98  3-01-20-100-100-264       B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.           R       11/27/23 12/06/23                          N
   2 Office Supplies                        25.51  3-01-20-130-130-216       B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES          R       11/27/23 12/06/23                          N
                                            53.49 
 
 23-01009 12/05/23 office supplies                           
   1 office supplies                        57.36  3-01-20-110-110-216       B MAYOR & COUNCIL-OFFICE SUPPLIES          R       12/05/23 12/08/23                          N
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AMAZON01  AMAZON.CAPITAL SERVICES           Continued                                                                                                                       
 23-01018 12/05/23 PO RETURN STAMP                           
   1 PO RETURN STAMP                        23.48  3-01-20-130-130-216       B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES          R       12/05/23 12/07/23          13NK-PF4K-FLGV  N
 
                      Vendor Total:      3,616.65 
 
ATLAN030  ATLANTIC PLUMBING SUPPLY CORP.                                                                                                                                    
 23-00841 10/02/23 WATER SERVICE FITTINGS                    
   1 WATER SERVICE FITTINGS              3,934.14  3-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    R       10/02/23 12/04/23                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:      3,934.14 
 
BENJA005  CUSTOM STICKERS ONLINE                                                                                                                                            
 23-01028 12/07/23 CUSTOM MAGNETS FOR ENVIRO COMM            
   1 DIE CUT MAGNETS                        75.00  3-01-27-335-335-228       B ENVIRONMNTAL COMM:COMMUNITY SERV PROGRAM R       12/07/23 12/08/23          55527           N
   2 CUSTOM MAGNETS/BUTTERFLY              203.46  3-01-27-335-335-228       B ENVIRONMNTAL COMM:COMMUNITY SERV PROGRAM R       12/07/23 12/08/23          55527           N
   3 SHIPPING                               21.00  3-01-27-335-335-228       B ENVIRONMNTAL COMM:COMMUNITY SERV PROGRAM R       12/07/23 12/08/23          55527           N
                                           299.46 
 
                      Vendor Total:        299.46 
 
BERKE010  BERKELEY TOWNSHIP ANIMAL CONTL                                                                                                                                    
 23-00384 04/27/23 2023 BLANKET FOR ANIMAL CONTRO           B
   3 2nd HALF ANIMAL CONTROL SERVIC      3,189.02  3-01-42-340-341-209       B BERKELEY TWP ANIMAL-OTHER CONTRACT ITEMS R       05/12/23 12/07/23          2311            N
 
                      Vendor Total:      3,189.02 
 
BONNI010  BONNIE R PETERSON, ESQ                                                                                                                                            
 23-00170 02/23/23 2023 blanket for prosecutor se           B
  12 NOV PROSECUTOR SERVICES             2,625.00  3-01-25-275-275-207       B MUNI PROSECUTOR-LEGAL SERVICES           R       08/29/23 12/07/23          NOV/2023        N
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,625.00 
 
BOROU020  BOROUGH OF SEASIDE HEIGHTS                                                                                                                                        
 23-00299 04/05/23 2023 BLANKET FOR CMFO SHARED S           B
   5 4th QTR CMFO SHARED SERVICE        19,642.99  3-01-42-385-385-201       B SEASIDE HEIGTHS BOROUGH - CFO SERVICES   R       10/13/23 12/06/23          104             N
 
                      Vendor Total:     19,642.99 
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BOROU035  BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK                                                                                                                                           
 23-00997 11/28/23 BALANCE DUE FOR WINTER STORAGW            
   1 BALANCE DUE FOR WINTER STORAGE         49.04  G-01-41-595-000-008       B 2023 PUMP OUT BOAT                       R       11/28/23 12/05/23          2023 BAL        N
     Tracking Id: 0000000148 POLUTION SOLUTION - PUMP OUT BOAT                  
 
                      Vendor Total:         49.04 
 
BRICK002  BRICK TOWNSHIP MUA                                                                                                                                                
 23-00167 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET-WATER LAB TESTS             B
  12 NOV LAB TESTS                          40.00  3-09-55-502-502-264       B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.              R       09/01/23 12/08/23          I4-00118        N
 
                      Vendor Total:         40.00 
 
CMEAS010  CME ASSOCIATES                                                                                                                                                    
 23-01012 12/05/23 2023 GENERAL ENGINEERING                  
   1 2023 GENERAL ENGINEERING            1,435.00  3-01-20-165-165-208       B ENGINEERING-OTHER PROF,CONSULT&SPEC SVC  R       12/05/23 12/05/23          0339250         N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,435.00 
 
COAST025  COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC                                                                                                                                             
 23-00929 11/01/23 Office equipment                          
   1 Office equipment                    1,219.20  3-01-20-100-100-238       B ADMIN & EXEC-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROC EQUIP  R       11/01/23 12/08/23                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,219.20 
 
COOPE001  COOPER ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.                                                                                                                                        
 23-00064 01/19/23 2023 BLANKET- ELECTRICAL PARTS           B
  22 11/17 MISC PARTS                      110.91  3-01-26-310-310-233       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP R       10/06/23 12/07/23          S05358209.001   N
 
                      Vendor Total:        110.91 
 
CREAT007  CREATIVE MANAGEMENT INC.                                                                                                                                          
 23-00010 01/11/23 2023 Blanket - Gasoline                  B
  26 11/22  REG GASOLINE                 1,888.88  3-01-31-460-460-252       B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL  R       10/05/23 12/07/23          358257          N
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CREAT007  CREATIVE MANAGEMENT INC.          Continued                                                                                                                       
 23-00010 01/11/23 2023 Blanket - Gasoline        Continued
  27 10/25 REG GASOLINE                  1,423.76  3-01-31-460-460-252       B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL  R       12/11/23 12/11/23          355614          N
                                         3,312.64 
 
                      Vendor Total:      3,312.64 
 
DEBOR011  DEBORAH CARDIOVASCULAR GROUP                                                                                                                                      
 23-00830 09/25/23 CPT 93015                                 
   1 Cardiovascular stress tests         2,750.00  3-01-25-240-240-208       B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS    R       09/25/23 12/06/23          8212023         N
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,750.00 
 
DECOT010  DECOTIIS, FITZPATRICK, COLE &                                                                                                                                     
 23-01011 12/05/23 BOND ORD PREPARATION                      
   1 BOND ORD PREPARATION                  500.00  3-09-55-502-502-208       B WATER/SEWER-OTHER PROF, CONSULT & SPEC.  R       12/05/23 12/05/23          269570          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        500.00 
 
DELSF010  DEL'S FARM MARKET, INC                                                                                                                                            
 23-00989 11/27/23 2023 CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS                
   1 30" Wreaths w red bows&pcones         219.90  3-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              R       11/27/23 12/04/23                          N
   2 16" Wreaths w red bows&pcones         119.85  3-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              R       11/27/23 12/04/23                          N
   3 75' Pine Roping                       236.00  3-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              R       11/27/23 12/04/23                          N
                                           575.75 
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.75 
 
DOWNS010  CELEBRITY FORD                                                                                                                                                    
 23-00088 01/24/23 2023 BLNKT AUTOPARTS-PD/WS/DPW           B
  12 8/22 MISC PARTS                       498.75  3-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       02/17/23 12/08/23          784589          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY                         
 
                      Vendor Total:        498.75 
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EBFEN005  EB FENCE LLC                                                                                                                                                      
 23-00738 08/28/23 14thAve Playground Fence/Gates            
   1 14th Ave Playground area fence      8,530.00  T-16-56-850-805-000       B RECREATION TRUST                         R       08/28/23 12/07/23                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:      8,530.00 
 
GRANT020  GRANTURK EQUIP CO, INC                                                                                                                                            
 23-00573 06/28/23 SWEEPER #36 PARTS                         
   1 Adpater Tube                          408.32  3-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       06/28/23 12/07/23                          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2012 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
 
 23-00578 06/28/23 ADDTNL SWEEPER PARTS #36                  
   1 WLDT- HPR DEFLECTOR                   947.93  3-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       06/28/23 12/07/23                          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2012 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
   2 FREIGHT                               281.80  3-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       12/08/23 12/08/23                          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2012 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
                                         1,229.73 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,638.05 
 
HARPE001  HARPER CONTROL SOLUTIONS, INC.                                                                                                                                    
 23-00391 05/01/23 WELL VALVE PARTS                          
   1 3/4" CSC Swing Check Valve            200.00  3-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    R       05/01/23 12/04/23                          N
   2 X43 TT, 3/8" SS Strainer              390.00  3-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    R       05/01/23 12/04/23                          N
   3 X43 TT, SS Screen                      30.00  3-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    R       05/01/23 12/04/23                          N
   4 1" COMBINATION AIR RELIEF           1,505.00  3-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    R       05/01/23 12/04/23                          N
                                         2,125.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,125.00 
 
HOOVE010  HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS INC                                                                                                                                          
 23-00060 01/19/23 2023 BLANKET- TRUCK PARTS                B
   9 11/27 MISC PARTS                      395.55  3-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       07/17/23 12/07/23          114254T         N
     Tracking Id: 000000166  VEH #16 2019 PETERBILT 365 GARBAGE TRUCK           
  10 11/30 MISC PARTS                      855.00  3-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       07/17/23 12/07/23          114323T         N
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HOOVE010  HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS INC          Continued                                                                                                                       
 23-00060 01/19/23 2023 BLANKET- TRUCK PARTS      Continued
     Tracking Id: 0000000150 VEH #11 2017 PETERBILT TRUCK-ROLLOFF DPW M409196   
                                         1,250.55 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,250.55 
 
HUNTE010  HUNTER JERSEY PETERBILT                                                                                                                                           
 22-01125 12/27/22 TRUCK #16 BUMPER                          
   1 PLATE TREAD SBFA BUMPER             1,233.88  2-01-26-315-315-264       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.      R       12/27/22 12/08/23          X205253682:01   N
     Tracking Id: 000000166  VEH #16 2019 PETERBILT 365 GARBAGE TRUCK           
   2 SP PB 367 12SBK BPR SHELL ONLY      1,958.39  2-01-26-315-315-264       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.      R       12/27/22 12/08/23          X205253682:01   N
     Tracking Id: 000000166  VEH #16 2019 PETERBILT 365 GARBAGE TRUCK           
   3 STRUT-BUMPER STL                       92.09  2-01-26-315-315-264       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.      R       12/27/22 12/08/23          X205253682:01   N
     Tracking Id: 000000166  VEH #16 2019 PETERBILT 365 GARBAGE TRUCK           
   4 SP PB 367 12SBK BPR SHELL ONLY        736.14- 2-01-26-315-315-264       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.      R       12/08/23 12/08/23          CREDIT          N
     Tracking Id: 000000166  VEH #16 2019 PETERBILT 365 GARBAGE TRUCK           
   5 SP PB 367 12SBK BPR SHELL ONLY        562.90- 2-01-26-315-315-264       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.      R       12/08/23 12/08/23          CREDIT          N
     Tracking Id: 000000166  VEH #16 2019 PETERBILT 365 GARBAGE TRUCK           
                                         1,985.32 
 
 23-00902 10/24/23 TRUCK #16 DIAG                            
   1 Engine - System 45-000                332.50  3-01-26-315-315-264       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.      R       10/24/23 12/07/23                          N
   2 Misc, Misc Tech Fee                    75.00  3-01-26-315-315-264       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.      R       10/24/23 12/07/23                          N
   3 ENGINE SYSTEM-TROUBLESHOOT            192.50  3-01-26-315-315-264       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.      R       12/06/23 12/07/23                          N
                                           600.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,585.32 
 
JCPL0010  JCP & L                                                                                                                                                           
 23-00136 02/14/23 2023 BLANKET FOR ELECTRIC & ST           B
 200 MASTER ACCT TO 11/17                3,919.32  3-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              R       10/05/23 12/08/23          95019621567     N
 201 MUA MASTER ACCT TO 01/31            6,559.83  3-09-55-502-502-251       B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY                  R       10/05/23 12/07/23          95019621577     N
                                        10,479.15 
 
                      Vendor Total:     10,479.15 
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JENNA010  JENNA JANKOWSKI                                                                                                                                                   
 23-01001 11/29/23 REIMBURSEMENT                             
   1 CONF REIMBURSEMENT                     54.11  3-01-20-100-100-222       B ADMIN & EXEC-CEU/CONFERENCE/MILEAGE      R       11/29/23 12/04/23                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:         54.11 
 
JIMCU010  JIM CURLEY GMC TRUCK INC                                                                                                                                          
 23-00087 01/24/23 2023 BLANKET - PD AUTO PARTS             B
  12 11/15  MISC PARTS                      30.55  3-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE   R       08/30/23 12/06/23          84165           N
     Tracking Id: 000000161  #2709 2020 CHEVY TAHOE                             
  13 11/15  MISC PARTS                       7.46  3-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE   R       08/30/23 12/06/23          84201           N
     Tracking Id: 000000161  #2709 2020 CHEVY TAHOE                             
  14 11/15  MISC PARTS                     870.95  3-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE   R       08/30/23 12/06/23          84124           N
     Tracking Id: 000000171  VEH# 2712 2022 Chevy Tahoe VIN 1GNSKLED8NR260897   
  15 11/15  MISC PARTS                     510.10  3-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE   R       08/30/23 12/06/23          84260           N
     Tracking Id: 0000000091 VEH# 27 2012 GMC CANYON PICK UP 1GTJ6LF92C8132547  
                                         1,419.06 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,419.06 
 
JOHNP025  JOHN PORTER                                                                                                                                                       
 23-00983 11/21/23 CDL REIMBURSEMENT                         
   1 License Renewal/Change                 42.00  3-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        R       11/21/23 12/04/23                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:         42.00 
 
LANGU010  LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, INC                                                                                                                                       
 23-01014 12/05/23 OTP INT SERVICES                          
   1 OTP INT SERVICES                      187.00  3-01-43-490-490-264       B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC.          R       12/05/23 12/05/23          11130937        N
 
                      Vendor Total:        187.00 
 
LAVAL001  LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC                                                                                                                                           
 23-00074 01/20/23 2023 Blanket - MISC SUPPLIES             B
  48 12/1/23 MISC SUPPLIES                   3.18  3-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        R       09/11/23 12/07/23          154171          N
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LAVAL001  LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC           Continued                                                                                                                       
 23-00074 01/20/23 2023 Blanket - MISC SUPPLIES   Continued
  50 ONE SINGLE CUT KEY (KK)                 3.89  3-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        R       09/11/23 12/08/23                          N
                                             7.07 
 
                      Vendor Total:          7.07 
 
MANCH001  MANCHESTER TOWNSHIP                                                                                                                                               
 23-01013 12/05/23 POLICE RANGE SERVICES                     
   1 POLICE RANGE SERVICES                 700.00  3-01-42-413-413-209       B MANCHESTER TOWNSHIP-FIREARMS RANGE       R       12/05/23 12/05/23          2023-6009       N
 
                      Vendor Total:        700.00 
 
MITCHHOM  MITCHELL HOMER                                                                                                                                                    
 23-01027 12/07/23 2023 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT                   
   1 2023 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT               250.00  3-01-26-300-300-223       B PUBLIC WORKS-CLOTHING                    R       12/07/23 12/08/23          2023 REIMB      N
 
                      Vendor Total:        250.00 
 
OCEAN005  OCEAN COUNTY VEHICLE SERVICES                                                                                                                                     
 23-00163 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR TRUCK WASHES            B
  17 2023 BLANKET FOR TRUCK WASHES          35.00  3-01-42-290-290-209       B OCEAN CTY ROAD DEPT-CONTRACTUAL ITEMS    R       10/18/23 12/08/23          NOV 2023        N
 
                      Vendor Total:         35.00 
 
OCEAN060  OCEAN COUNTY LANDFILL CORP                                                                                                                                        
 23-01020 12/05/23 ADD TO LANDFILL ACT                       
   1 ADD TO LANDFILL ACCT               25,000.00  3-01-32-465-465-209       B SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL COST-OTHER CONTRACT R       12/05/23 12/07/23                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:     25,000.00 
 
RIGGI010  RIGGINS, INC                                                                                                                                                      
 23-00011 01/11/23 2023 Blanket - Diesel Fuel               B
  25 11/27 DIESEL FUEL 3 PG III            622.96  3-01-31-460-460-252       B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL  R       10/31/23 12/07/23          75112532        N
 
                      Vendor Total:        622.96 
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ROTHS010  ROTHSTEIN, MANDELL, STROHM,                                                                                                                                       
 23-01031 12/11/23 NOV SERVICES                              
   1 ALTICE                                288.00  3-01-20-155-155-208       B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC       R       12/11/23 12/11/23          15835-15839     N
   2 CELLULAR INSTALLATIONS                160.00  3-01-20-155-155-208       B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC       R       12/11/23 12/11/23          15835-15839     N
   3 DESERT PALM                         1,552.00  3-01-20-155-155-208       B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC       R       12/11/23 12/11/23          15835-15839     N
   4 GENERAL                             1,792.00  3-01-20-155-155-208       B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC       R       12/11/23 12/11/23          15835-15839     N
   5 GENERAL LABOR                         608.00  3-01-20-155-155-208       B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC       R       12/11/23 12/11/23          15835-15839     N
                                         4,400.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      4,400.00 
 
SHORE001  SHORE LOGIC LLC                                                                                                                                                   
 23-00995 11/28/23 2024 BEACH MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE            
   1 2024 BEACH MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE      2,500.00  3-01-28-391-391-264       B BEACH CONTROL-SERVICES, MISC.            R       11/28/23 12/06/23                          N
 
 23-00996 11/28/23 2023-24 MATINA MANAGEMENT SOFT            
   1 2023-24 MATINA MANAGEMENT SOFT      2,500.00  3-27-55-502-502-210       B MARINA-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES              R       11/28/23 12/05/23                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:      5,000.00 
 
SIRCH001  SIRCHIE AQUISITION COMPANY LLC                                                                                                                                    
 23-00884 10/17/23 small evidence bags                       
   1 integrity evidence bags               126.34  3-01-25-240-240-220       B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES                R       10/17/23 12/06/23          0167809-IN      N
   2 shipping and handling                  18.65  3-01-25-240-240-220       B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES                R       10/17/23 12/06/23          0167809-IN      N
                                           144.99 
 
                      Vendor Total:        144.99 
 
SPECT001  SPECTROTEL                                                                                                                                                        
 23-00034 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR PHONE                   B
  13 NOV PHONE SERVICE                   1,491.10  3-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE/INTERNET                       R       11/17/23 12/08/23          11941668        N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,491.10 
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Vendor #  Name                             
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

TREC001   TREC                                                                                                                                                              
 23-00919 10/27/23 TAX ASSESSMENT NOTICES                    
   1 TAX ASSESSMENT NOTICES              1,081.20  3-01-20-150-150-264       B ASSESSMENT OF TAXES-SERVICES, MISC.      R       10/27/23 12/06/23          49956           N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,081.20 
 
VERIZ001  VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR                                                                                                                                         
 23-00147 02/16/23 2023 BLANKET FOR CELL PH 350-1           B
  34 NOV CELL PHONE SERVICE                 43.09  3-27-55-502-502-254       B MARINA-TELEPHONE CHARGES                 R       02/16/23 12/07/23          9950015468      N
  35 NOV CELL PHONE SERVICE                 41.29  3-09-55-502-502-254       B WATER/SEWER-TELEPHONE/ TELLECOMM CHARGES R       02/16/23 12/07/23          9950015468      N
  36 NOV CELL PHONE SERVICE              1,430.45  3-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE/INTERNET                       R       08/17/23 12/07/23          9950015468      N
                                         1,514.83 
 
 23-00148 02/16/23 2023 BLANKET FOR WIFI 350-2              B
  11 NOVEMBER WIFI SERVICES                114.03  3-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE/INTERNET                       R       07/06/23 12/07/23          9950015469      N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,628.86 
 
WWGRA010  W W GRAINGER INC                                                                                                                                                  
 23-00039 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET-W/S MATERIALS               B
  29 11/20  MISC SUPPLIES                   76.65  3-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    R       06/16/23 12/05/23          9910778480      N
 
                      Vendor Total:         76.65 
 
XEROX001  XEROX CORPORATION                                                                                                                                                 
 23-01019 12/05/23 NOV COPIER LEASE                          
   1 1701 CLERK'S OFFICE 5104 NOV          263.16  3-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            R       12/05/23 12/08/23          020178926       N
   2 MUNC CT 565 NOV                       142.02  3-01-43-490-490-264       B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC.          R       12/05/23 12/08/23          020178927       N
                                           405.18 
 
                      Vendor Total:        405.18 
 

Total Purchase Orders:     51  Total P.O. Line Items:     84  Total List Amount:     112,951.80   Total Void Amount:           0.00 
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Totals by Year-Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Budget Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
CURRENT FUND BUDGET                   2-01            1,985.32             0.00             0.00         1,985.32                                                           
 
CURRENT FUND BUDGET                   3-01           86,532.45             0.00             0.00        86,532.45                                                           
 
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET          3-09           13,311.90             0.00             0.00        13,311.90                                                           
 
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET       3-27            2,543.09             0.00             0.00         2,543.09                                                           
                           Year Total:              102,387.44             0.00             0.00       102,387.44                                                           
 
FEDERAL AND STATE GRANTS              G-01               49.04             0.00             0.00            49.04                                                           
 
RECREATION TRUST FUND                 T-16            8,530.00             0.00             0.00         8,530.00                                                           
 
                   Total Of All Funds:              112,951.80             0.00             0.00       112,951.80                                                           


